Schedule of Final Examinations

Fall Semester 2025

ALL CLASSES MUST MEET DURING THE ASSIGNED EXAMINATION PERIOD

MWF

T/R

MWF
MWF

T/R

Thur. only

T/R
MWF
T/R

MWF
MWF
T/R
MWF
MW

T/R
MWF
MWF
T/R

Tues only

Thursday, December 4

9:05 Classes

Classes beginning between 11:45 and 12:10
2:30 Classes

4:40 Classes

Evening classes

Evening classes

Friday, December 5

Classes beginning between 7:45 and 9:00
11:15 Classes
Classes beginning between 2:45 and 3:10

Monday, December 8

8:00 Classes

12:20 Classes

Classes beginning between 1:15 and 1:40
3:35 Classes

Evening classes

Tuesday, December 9

Classes beginning between 9:15 and 9:40
10:10 Classes

1:25 Classes

Classes beginning between 4:15 and 4:40
Evening classes

8:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
3:15PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

&:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
3:15PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:00 PM
3:15PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:15 PM
3:00 PM
5:15PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:15 PM
3:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:15 PM
3:00 PM
5:15PM
8:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:15 PM
3:00 PM
5:15PM
8:00 PM

e Physical Education Activity Classes and Private Instruction will be examined during the
last regular class period of the semester.

e (lasses beginning at 5:45 PM or later are considered evening classes.

e The university reserves the right to change this schedule without notice.

Office of the VPAA

29 July 2025



