## Schedule of Final Examinations Fall Semester 2025

## ALL CLASSES MUST MEET DURING THE ASSIGNED EXAMINATION PERIOD

## Thursday, December 4

	Indibuty, December :			
MWF	9:05 Classes	8:00 AM	-	10:00 AM
T/R	Classes beginning between 11:45 and 12:10	10:15 AM	-	12:15 PM
MWF	2:30 Classes	1:00 PM	-	3:00 PM
MWF	4:40 Classes	3:15 PM	-	5:15 PM
T/R	Evening classes	6:00 PM	-	8:00 PM
Thur. only	Evening classes	6:00 PM	-	8:00 PM
Friday, December 5				
T/R	Classes beginning between 7:45 and 9:00	8:00 AM	-	10:00 AM
MWF	11:15 Classes	10:15 AM	-	12:15 PM
T/R	Classes beginning between 2:45 and 3:10	1:00 PM	-	3:00 PM
Monday, December 8				
MWF	8:00 Classes	8:00 AM	_	10:00 AM
MWF	12:20 Classes	10:15 AM	_	12:15 PM
T/R	Classes beginning between 1:15 and 1:40	1:00 PM	-	3:00 PM
MWF	3:35 Classes	3:15 PM	-	5:15 PM
MW	Evening classes	6:00 PM	-	8:00 PM
Tuesday, December 9				
T/R	Classes beginning between 9:15 and 9:40	8:00 AM	_	10:00 AM
MWF	10:10 Classes	10:15 AM	-	12:15 PM
MWF	1:25 Classes	1:00 PM	-	3:00 PM
T/R	Classes beginning between 4:15 and 4:40	3:15 PM	-	5:15 PM
Tues only	Evening classes	6:00 PM	-	8:00 PM
J				

- Physical Education Activity Classes and Private Instruction will be examined during the last regular class period of the semester.
- Classes beginning at 5:45 PM or later are considered evening classes.
- The university reserves the right to change this schedule without notice.

Office of the VPAA 29 July 2025